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CONTACT PERSONS FOR 2202 

 
 

CLUB & DISTRICT SUPPORT 
 
Name:   Reto Pantellini  
Title:   Team Lead | Southern Europe      
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 28    
E-mail:   Reto.Pantellini@rotary.org    
 
Name:   Kathrin Persiano 
Title:   Specialist | Southern Europe   
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 25  
E-mail:   Kathrin.Persiano@rotary.org  
 
 
FOUNDATION SERVICES 
 
Name:   Marta Wild   
Title:   Specialist | Southern Europe    
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 44  
E-mail:   Marta.Wild@rotary.org  
 
 
FINANCIAL SERVICES 
 
Name:   Charlotte Abächerli   
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 98 
E-mail:   Charlotte.Abaecherli@rotary.org  
 
 
ORDER DESK 
 
Name:   Marcelo Bottini 
Title:   Supervisor Office Support Services 
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 84 
E-mail:   eao.order@rotary.org 
 
 
PUBLIC RELATIONS   
 
Name:   Monica Fahmy 
Title:   Senior Regional Media Relations Specialist 
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 16 
E-mail:   Monica.Fahmy@rotary.org 
 
 
FUND DEVELOPMENT 
 
Name:   Elizabeth Lamberti 
Title:   Senior Fund Development Advisor 
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 66 
E-mail:   Elizabeth.Lamberti@rotary.org 
 
Name:   Peter Schnell 
Title:   Fund Development Specialist 
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 70 
E-mail:   Peter.Schnell@rotary.org


